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(a) California
fcy=0.33

(b) Nordic Seas
fcy=0.58

(c) Mediterranean (DJF)
fcy=0.48
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(d) eastern South Pacific
fcy=0.28
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(e) South Africa
fcy=0.46
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(f) Antarctica
fcy=0.68

0

20

40

60

80

fr
eq

ue
nc

y 
(%

)

0

20

40

60

80

fr
eq

ue
nc

y 
(%

)

frequency (%)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10


